
 

 
BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 
 
 
We will be striking section 3.43 from the bid documents regarding liquidated damages.  The 
contractor will NOT be responsible for liquidated damages. 

 
RS-5/18/2021 

 

 
Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

ADDENDUM NO:  1 
IFB/RFP No: NKU-39-2021 

Project /Commodity: MEP Skylight Renovation 

Date: 5/18/2021 

Due Date: 5/24/2021 

 




	39-21 ADD 1
	 1
	ADDENDUM NO:
	NKU-39-2021
	IFB/RFP No:
	MEP Skylight Renovation
	Project /Commodity:
	5/18/2021
	Date:
	5/24/2021
	Due Date:

	MEPSkylightLDs

